Blue and Orange

women

Briarcliffe
Herkermer
Suffolk
Schenectady
Nassau
Westchester
Hudson Valley

7129
6446
6284
6118
2511
2089
2022
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3F
3D
7B
7C
3E
1B
3B
5B
3C
7A
1A
5A
4A
6F
5G
7D
6B
5H
6D
999
6C
5D
6E
6A
SF
5E
2B
2A
5C
3A
7E
7F
999
4B

WOMEN
SCHoOL

Birarcliffe
Birarcliffe
Herkermer
Herkermer
Birarcliffe

Hudson Valley

Birarcliffe
Suffolk
Birarcliffe
Herkermer

Hudson Valley

Suffolk
Westchester
Schenectady
Suffolk
Herkermer
Schenectady
Suffolk
Schenectady
Nassau
Schenectady
Suffolk
Schenectady
Schenectady
Suffolk
Suffolk
Nassau
Nassau
Suffolk
Birarcliffe
Herkermer
Herkermer
Westchester
Westchester

NAME

Danielle Cessman
Gina Capone
Ashley Marthage
Sara Edenhofer
Tara Ernst
Victoria Jansen
Stephanie Guzik
Tammy Miller
Taylor Manaraj
Maripat McNally
Candace Dawson
Kelly McDermott
Brit Crow
Stephanie Zhang
Caitlin Colichio
Megan Douglass
Brittany Fahd
Melissa Haller
Brittany Davis
Miranda Goldman
Shelby Colegrove
Meaghan Metzger
Angela Weiss
Stephanie Carson
Amanda Proietto
Karen Lawler
Kelli Goldman
Ashley Osterberg
Allison Papazissimos
Madison Gervasi
Jordanna Dodge
Kayla Cross

Deb Fasack

Julie Etta

191
212
159
164
152
209
189
152
127
121
157
223
160
134
149
161
134
135
144
162
142
145
104
141
158
146
136
136

95
133
121

98

93

99

180
207
180
224
159
170
146
166
180
139
156
168
170
152
151
149
157
151
129
138
184
134
124
177
151
163
182
104
129
109
143

96
109

93

205
170
202
197
183
151
152
223
136
224
170
142
158
133
133
177
140
152
173
135
128
136
161
150
169
125
154
136
162
133
135
124

92

79

576
589
541
585
494
530
487
541
443
484
483
533
488
419
433
487
431
438
446
435
454
415
389
468
478
434
472
376
386
375
399
318
294
271

184
160
174
122
188
171
185
157
196
187
165
165
143
174
167
143
173
179
122
179
148
143
177
125
112
123
155
133
143
133
118
154

92

75

256
203
157
199
160
157
213
147
203
174
139
141
174
195
149
119
140
161
174
130
128
159
184
149
133
155
103
133
136
154
134
110
114

93

169
177
204
169
211
192
155
172
171
149
195
132
129
139
156
156
157
114
143
139
145
156
110
117
131
124

94
162
121
114
124
166
114
102

609
540
535
490
559
520
553
476
570
510
499
438
446
508
472
418
470
454
439
448
421
458
471
391
376
402
352
428
400
401
376
430
320
270

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES TOTAL

1185
1129
1076
1075
1053
1050
1040
1017
1013
994
982
971
934
927
905
905
901
892
885
883
875
873
860
859
854
836
824
804
786
776
775
748
614
541

197.5
188.17
179.33
179.17

175.5

175
173.33

169.5
168.83
165.67
163.67
161.83
155.67

154.5
150.83
150.83
150.17
148.67

147.5
147.17
145.83

145.5
143.33
143.17
142.33
139.33
137.33

134

131
129.33
129.17
124.67
102.33
90.167
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